
25255

2730243

2024

10

YEAR PASS 10

2024 401413 97.09%

AFFILIATION CODE

Academic year*

Academic Class

APPEARED 10 PERCENTAGE 10

HEERA PUBLIC SCHOOL , SAMALKHA GURGAON ROAD,NEW DELHI

SCHOOL DETAILS

SCHOOL NAME

HEERA PUBLIC SCHOOL SAMALKHA NEW DELHI

SCHOOL CODE

ADDRESS OF THE SCHOOL




